

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.18561 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
1	31.8.2021	<u>DVSS,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Services-I, states that the record pertains to 2010 and 2011, has to be ascertained/examined. Therefore, for instructions, post on 14.9.2021 in the 'Motion List'. <u> </u> DVSS,J GR	

