

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.18561 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
3)	08.10.2021	<u>DVSS,J</u> Office is directed to verify and put up the counter said to have been filed with USR No.51803 of 2021. Learned Government Pleader is also directed to serve a copy of counter on the learned counsel for the petitioner. In view of urgency being expressed, post on 20.10.2021 in the 'Motion List'. <u>DVSS,J</u> GR	